
 
Contact Information for AIDSTAR Sector I – Technical Assistance 

 
IQCs 

 Contractor's Point of 
Contact 

CTO Name & 
Contact 

Contract 
Period 

IQCs Shared 
Ceiling Alternate Contacts 

 

Family Health International 
GHH-I-00-07-00043-00  FHI  

Julia Masterson 
Jmasterson@fhi.org 
 

 

06/08/07 
06/07/12  

 Marcio Nascimento 
mnascimento@fhi.org  
 
David Mein 
dmein@fhi.org 
 

Brookes Pope 
bpope@fhi.org  
 
Neha Patel 
npatel@fhi.org  

JHPIEGO GHH-I-00-07-00055-
00  JHPIEGO  

Willibrord Shasha          
410-537-1800 x317 
410-537-1892 
wshasha@jhpiego.net   

 

06/15/07 
06/14/13  

 
Rinchard Lamporte 
410-537-1831 
rlamporte@jhpiego.net  
 

Chanda Lupunga-Phillips  
410-537-1920 
clupunga-
phillips@jhpiego.net 
 
AIDSTAR.RFTOP@jhpi
ego.net    

John Snow, Inc GHH-I-00-07-
00059-00  JSI  

Andrew Fullem               
617-482-9485 x473 
afullem@jsi.com   

 
06/15/07 
06/14/14  

 Kenneth Olivola 
617-482-9485 
kolivola@jsi.com   

 
Christine Claypoole 
cclaypoole@jsi.com  

Management Sciences for 
Health GHH-I-00-07-00058-00  MSH  

Derek Reynolds            
Sr. Contract Officer          
617-250-9500 
dreynolds@msh.org  

Shyami DeSilva 
X2-0856  

06/15/07 
06/14/15  $500 million  

 
Sharon Moerloos  
617-250-9314 
smoerloos@msh.org  

AIDSTAR1@msh.org  

         
PATH 
GHH-I-00-07-00061-00  

PATH  

Julie Pulerwitz              
202-822-0033 
jpulerwitz@path.org  

 06/15/07 
06/14/16  

 Suzanne Rexing 
202-822-0033 
srexing@path.org 
 
Sarah Priddy 
202-822-0033 

AIDSTAR@path.org  

        

Population Services 
International GHH-I-00-07-
00062-00  

PSI  
Peter Clancy  
Chief Operating Officer      
202-785-0072 
pclancy@psi.org   

 

06/19/07 
06/18/17  

 Chastain Fitzgerald Director, 
202-785-0072 
cfitzgerald@psi.org  
 
Hanna Baldwin  
202-785-0072 

AIDSTAR@psi.org   

Research Triangle Institute 
GHH-I-00-07-00063-00  RTI  

Alison Mitchell             
919-541-5840 
amitchell@rti.org   

 
06/08/07 
06/07/18  

 Amy Doherty                      
919-990-8322 
adoherty@rti.org  

 
AIDSTAR1@rti.org  
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